
Dzesētava

FRIED RYE BREADSTICKS 5.00

Prices are indicated in EUR with VAT. Ask the waiter about allergens.

With garlic sauce

menu 

From 4.50

FRIED HERRING

With grain mustard-pickle sauce

6.50

PICKLED OLIVE SELECTION 5.50

SOUP OF THE DAY

FRESH SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON
With citrus-yoghurt sauce

From 7.00

9.00

ICE CREAM FOR DOGS 5.00
Mango/Berry/Pumpkin

DESERT OF THE DAY

WE HAVE SPECIAL OFFERS EVERY DAY.

ASK THE WAITER FOR DETAILS!



Dzesētava

CHICKEN SHASHLIK 11.50

PORK SHASHLIK 11.50

CALF SAUSAGES 11.50

LAMB SAUSAGES

Spicy carrots, homemade pickled goods, fresh
greens, grilled pita & herb sauce

Extras: 

11.50

menu 

SMOKED CHICKEN GYROS
Marinated in light cider vinegar marinade, glazed with BBQ sauce

SMOKED PORK RIBS
Marinated in a spicy herb marinade, glazed with kimchi - BBQ sauce

11.00

15.00

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

FRESH LEAF-VEGETABLE SALAD
With basil sauce

4.00

6.00

5.00

LOADED FRIES
With cheddar-chimichurri sauce, roasted bacon,
garlic cream and hard cheese

7.50

Prices are indicated in EUR with VAT. Ask the waiter about allergens.



Drink menu
On Tap 0.4L

Bottled beer

Shots

Wines/sparkling wines

Cocktails

Non-alcoholic

BAUSKAS BEER

BEER 0.3L

JÄGERMEISTER

GIN + SOFT

PEPSI, MIRANDA, 7UP

LIELVĀRDES WHEAT BEER

BEER 0.5L

LIMONCELLO

TEQUILA+ SOFT

KVASS 0.4L

MADONAS BEER

TĀLAVAS CIDER 0.44L

CAMPARI

VODKA+ SOFT

LEMONADE 0.2L

ANARKIST IPA

RUM + SOFT

LEMONADE 0.3L

MORETTI BEER

WHISKEY + SOFT

RED BULL

BAUSKAS CIDER

APEROL SPRITZ

N/A BEER 0.33L

N/A BEER 0.5L

N/A PROSECCO

HOUSE WINE
WHITE/RED

WATER

PROSECCO

SANGRIJA

CAVA

5.00

4.00

5.00

8.00

3.00

5.50

4.50

5.00

8.00

4.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

8.00

3.50

6.00

8.00

4.00

5.50

8.00

4.00

5.50

8.00

4.00

4.00

25.-

22.-

5.00

5.00

25.-

25.-

25.-

6.00

RED WINE 30.-7.00

Prices are indicated in EUR with VAT.
 

glass

glass

2.50

0.25L

bottle

1L

4.00

0.75L

WHITE WINE 25.-6.00

glass bottle

JUICE 3.00

3.00

0.5L

SAUVIGNON BLANC/RIESLING

PRIMITIVO

KOSKENKORVA LIQUEURS 5.00

CREMANT 35.-

CHAMPAGNE 60.-
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE RESERVE EXCLUSIVE

BOUVET LADUBAYEXCELLENCE CREMANT DE LOIRE BRUT

0.5L

13.-

TANKER CRAFT 6.00

BAUSKAS LEMONADE 0.5L
QUINCE/BLACKCURRANT/RHUBARB

ORANGE/APPLE/CRANBERRY/TOMATO

SAN PELLEGRINO

THOMAS HENRY/DOUBLE DUTCH

4.00



Garden Spritz

Hugo 9.00

Aperol 8.00

Limoncello 8.00

N/A Limoncello 

N/A Orange

Prices are indicated in EUR with VAT.

8.00

8.00

menu



Dzesētava

Monday

Thursday

11 - 23 

11 - 23 

Tuesday

Friday

11 - 23 

11 - 03

Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday

11 - 23 

11 - 03

11 - 23 

@kimmel_kvartals

@kimmel.kvartals.riga

kimmelkvartals.lv

opening hours


